Mandatory GPS devices for M21E and W21E

GPS devices for

21E

Name Surname (m)
Liga Arniece

Kadri Kadakas
Aija Skrastina
Sanda Lapina
Anita Laanejoe
Laura Vike
Annika Rihma
leva Ruksane

Kristine Kokina

M21E

Name Surname (m)
Gediminas Janusis

Gustavs Stana

Matiss Saulite

Martins Sirmais
Jékabs Niklavs Janovs
Matiss SlikSjanis

Atis Reskis

Alvis Reinsons

ligvars Caune

Ainars Drozds

GPS
device

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

GPS
device

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

GPS devices for

21E

Name Surname (m)
Zanda Stabina

Liga Arniece
Kadri Kadakas
Sanda Lapina
Aija Skrastina
Anita Laanejoe
leva Ruksane
Annika Rihma
Kristine Kokina

Laura Vike

M21E

Name Surname (m)
Gustavs Stana

Jékabs Loémelis
Matiss Saulite
Matiss SliksSjanis
ligvars Caune
Alvis Reinsons
Atis Reskis
Gatis Barons
Ainars Drozds

Jekabs Niklavs Janovs

GPS
device

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

GPS
device

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

1

Competitors in classes MW21E (WRE Men and WRE Woman) will have to carry GPS devices provided

by the organizers. If an athlete refuses to carry the GPS provided by organizers, it will lead to the
competitor disqualification.

GPS devices will be handed out 10..15 minutes before the respective start of the runner near the
start area and must be returned at the finish.



